TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

27

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

498BT-3-2 10.2-S 412 LS MM CYLINDER HEAD AND GAS EXCHANGING SYSTEM ASSEMBLY-2

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 1490B—03018 Wi ZE R PLUG PIECE 2 2011-11_
1 |490BT-09003 A AIR INLET CONNECTING PIPE 1 2011-11_
10 [490B-03204 SRR A VALVE ROCKER SHAFT 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT5783-M8X18 Ay BS: 1o BOLT 9 2011-11_
12 |GBT93-1987 B SPRING WASHER 17 2011-11_
13 |GBT97.1-8 g WASHER 2 2011-11_
15 [495B-06003 ST VALVE PUSH ROD 8 2011-11_
15 [495B-06003 SIHEFE VALVE PUSH ROD 8 2011-11_
16  |490B—06002 AT VALVE TAPPET 8 2011-11_
2 |GBT894.1-20 14120 BLCOKING RING 2 2011-11_
20 |490B-02008 e L HEAR CAMSHAFT THRUST PLATE 1 2011-11_
21 |495B-06001 EEe CAMSHAFT 1 2011-11_
22 |490B-03006 I LOCK 16 2011-11_
23 |490B-03007 A e VALVE SPRING UPPER SEAT 8 2011-11_
24 |490B-03005 RIS INNER VALVE SPRING 8 2011-11_
25 |490B-03004 K4S OUTER VALVE SPING 8 2011-11_
26 |490B-03011 AT BASE TE VALVE SPRING LOWER SEAT 8 2011-11_
27  |495B-03015 HAT EXHAUST VALVE 4 2011-11_
28 | A498B-03014 AT AIR INLET VALVE 4 2011-11_
29 |GBT5783-2000 TSR M8x25 BLOT MS8X25 4 2011-11_
3 |GBT848-20 /N WASHER 8 2011-11_
30 |GBT93-8 HupE8 WASHER 8 17 2011-11_
31 |490B-03012 J Vi 2 REAR END COVER 1 2011-11_
32 |490B-03013A S REAR END COVER GASKET 1 2011-11_
33 |GBT56-M8 NS IR NUT 8 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

28



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

29

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

498BT-3-2 10.2-" <155 S Bl LM (4E)

bR =2 HFR B ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
35 [498B-03101 ki CYLINDER COVER 1 2011-11_
36 [490B-03102 15 VALVE STEM GUIDE 8 2011-11_
38 |490B-03001A AR SRR A VALVE ROCKER SEAT STUD 4 2011-11_
39 |GBT6170-M10 BEFEM10 NUT MI10 4 2011-11_
4 |490B-03212A SR E RS VALVE ROCKER BUSH 8 2011-11_
41 |GBT97.1-10 HE 10 WASHER 10 4 2011-11_
42 [495B-03003 HEE AT EXHAUST PIPE GASKET 4 2011-11_
44 |GBT6170-8 13175 I8 NUT 8 2011-11_
44 |GBT6170-8 JEtVay =l S5t NUT 8 2011-11_
45 1490B—03103 o PLUG 1 2011-11_
46  |490B-43005 REpI T Ter Yoy THERMOSTAT HOUSING GASKET 1 2011-11_
48 |GBT97.1-8 ] WASHER 7 2011-11_
49  1490BT-43001 RER e THERMOSTAT COVER 1 2011-11_
5 |GBT6171-M8X1 MS8X1 IBSfIsst NUT 8 2011-11_
5 |GBT6171-M8X1 MS8X1 IHI7SfIsEE NUT 8 2011-11_
50 |490B-43003 REpITE &Yy THERMOSTAT COVER GASKET 1 2011-11_
51 |490B-43002 RERITE THERMOSTAT 1 2011-11_
52 |490B-01074 B CONNECTING TUBE 1 2011-11_
53 |490BT-43007 IIMEFRIKE WATER PIPE 1 2011-11_
54 |490B-43008 IEFENPT3/8 SCREW PLUG 1 2011-11_
56 |490B-43101-2 REN T Er THERMOSTAT HOUSING 1 2011-11_
57 |490B-43009 I2ZE NPT3/8 PLUG NPT3/8 1 2011-11_
57  |490B-43009 I22E NPT3/8 PLUG NPT3/8 1 2011-11_
58 |495B-03108 HES 1 INSERT-VALVE SEAT(OUTLET) 4 2011-11_
59 | A498B-03107 HEA T AIR INLET VALVE SEAT 4 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

30

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

31

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

498BT-3-2 10.2-" <155 S Bl LM (4E)

=2 = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
6  [490B-03201 STTIAI BRI R R T VALVE CLEARANCE ADJUSTING SCREW 8 2011-11_
60 |490B-03009A WH BRACKET,LIFTING 1 2011-11_
61 |490B-01078 W IE R 30 PLUG 30 1 2011-11_
62 |490BT - 08001 —2 HE EXHAUST PIPE 1 2011-11_
63 |A498B-01004 AL e R CYLINDER HEAD BUSH 1 2011-11_
63 | A498B-01004 AL e R CYLINDER HEAD BUSH 1 2011-11_
64 |490B-03109 Bl £ SLEEVE TUBE 4 2011-11_
66 |490B—09003 S AIR INLET PIPE 1 2011-11_
67 |490B-09004 P A YRR AIR INLET PIPE PAPER GASKET 1 2011-11_
67 |490B-09004 AR AIR INLET PIPE PAPER GASKET 1 2011-11_
68  |498-03016 ST VALVE OIL SEAL 1 2011-11_
490B-03211A IR VALVE ROCKER 8 2011-11_
490B-03202 SRR SR SEAT 4 2011-11_
490B-03203 SUTRE R R SPRING 3 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

32

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





